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2017 PHASE 1 WWTP IMPROVEMENTS
City of OXFORD
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 14, 2017

Verified #'s
WRH, Inc.

Engineer’s Estimate

Woodruff Construction, LLC
Tricon General Construction
Calacci Construction Company, Inc.
Minturn, Inc.

lowa Bridge & Culvert

Ricklefs Excavating

HFC#15234.68

$522,900.00

$530,000.00

$580,000.00

$637,000.00

$642,000.00

$658,950.00

$705,000.00

$723,500.00



